

## CENTRAL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT

"A Community of Learners Dedicated to Building Lives"

CCSD Administration Complex • Public Relations Department
P.O. Box 1199, Shiprock, New Mexico 87420

Phone (505) 368-4984 Fax (505) 598-1019 • www.ccsdnm.org

## Central Consolidated School District Media Release Form

I grant permission to the Central Consolidated School District, as the parent and legal guardian of this child, to reproduce the interviews, photographs and/or video images, including my child's name, age and school, for the purpose of publication, promotion, illustration, advertising, or trade, in any manner or in any medium, including social media pages and the district website, www.ccsdnm.org. It is to highlight our students' education and schools to our parents and communities.

Student's Information

Sibaeth Simonnahon		
Print Full Name: _		
Grade Level:	School:	
	Parent/Guardian's Information	
Print Full Name: _		
Check One Box I	Below:	
I grant the	Central Consolidated School District my permission	
I DO NOT	grant the Central Consolidated School District my permission	
Parent/Guardian	Phone Number (Primary):	
Parent/Guardian	Phone Number (Optional):	
Parent/Guardian	ı's Signature:	
Today's date:		

Student/Parent: Please return form to the homeroom teacher/educator/principal. Please contact the CCSD Public Relations Office at (505) 368-4984 for any questions.